EASTER HOLIDAYS— 25 MARCH TO 8 APRIL INC.

April

May

June

July

11th
12th

2nd

5th

9th
17th-20th
25th

26th

Back to school after Easter Holidays

Welcome back service—Church 9.00 am

Bank Holiday

Service in School—2.30 pm
KS2 SATS

Weymouth Residential—Year 6
Sports Day

Reserve Sports Day

HALF TERM — 30 MAY TO 3 JUNE INC.

6th

13th
17th
21st
29th

4th-8th
4th
6th

7th

12th
13th
15th
18th
19th

20th

Inset Training Day

Phonics Screening Year 1
SEND Parent Consultations
School Photos—Class Groups
Musical Evening

Arts Week

Sports Challenge SNHS—Years 5/6
Arts Day SNHS—Year 5
Gillingham/Blandford Transfer Day
SNHS Transfer Day/Our Transfer Day
Oaks Dress Rehearsal

Oaks Play 2.00 pm & 6.00 pm
Reports to Parents

Parent Drop In Consultations

Thank You Tea Party—2.30 pm
Year 6 BBQ—4.00 pm

End of Year Service—9.00 am
Family Picnic from 12.30 pm

School closes at 1.20 pn

St Nicholas CE VA Primary School
Child Okeford

Dates for
the year

2015 — 2016



September
1st/2nd

3rd
4th

15th
18th

25th
28th

October
1st
21st
23rd

23rd
23rd

Inset Training Days

Term begins

Welcome Church Service

9.00 am—except reception

School Photos—individuals & siblings
Jeans for Genes Day—jeans and school
sweatshirt

Sponsored Bounce

Open Day for prospective new parents

PTFA AGM 7.30 pm in school

Yr 2 & 6 Information evening regarding
Statutory Assessment Tests 3.30—4.30 pm
9.30 am M & M Theatre—Jungle Book
Parent Drop in Sessions -

1.15 pmto 2.15 pm

2.30 pm Harvest Festival in School (tbc)
No Dance After School Club

HALF TERM WEEK 26 OCTOBER—30 OCTOBER INC.

November
2nd
3rd
16th —20th
17th

20th

December
1st/2nd
4th
7th
8th

Inset Day

First day back after half term

Anti Bullying Week

Safer Schools Team—Workshops Yrs 3-6
3.15 pm Parental Workshop

Musical Café— 2.15 pm

No celebration assembly

Leeson House—Year 5

SEND Parent Consultations
Acorns Dress Rehearsal
Acorns Play 2.00 pm & 6.00 pm

December (Cont’d)
9th

10th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th

January 2015
4th
5th
6th
29th

February
10th

25th

Willow Dress Rehearsal

Parent Consultations 2.00 pm—7.00 pm

Willow Play 2.00 pm & 6.00 pm

Chestnuts Dress Rehearsal

Chestnuts Play 2.00 pm & 6.00 pm

KS2 Carol Service—6.30 pm

PTFA Christmas Party—please don't order
hot school meals on this day

End of term Service 9.00 am in School (tbc)

Inset Training Day

Start of Spring Term

Welcome back Service—Church 9.00 am
Musical Café—No celebration assembly

Service in School—2.30 pm
Choral Day

HALF TERM WEEK 15 FEBRUARY—19 FEBRUARY INC.

22nd
29th—4th

March
3rd
4th
8th
9th
15th
16th
18th

23rd
24th
25th

First day back after half term
Book Week

World Book Day

M & M Theatre—Alice in Wonderland
Ash Dress Rehearsal

Ash Play 2.00 pm & 6.00 pm

Acers Dress Rehearsal

Acers Play 2.00 pm & 6.00 pm
SEND Parent Consultations

Sport Relief

Parent Consultations

Easter Service in the Church—1.30 pm
Musical Café—2.15 pm

No celebration assembly



